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SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS

Green Tea Mojito

Matcha tea | Mint | Green tea syrup | Lime juice | Ginger ale

Far East Rose
Strawberry | Rose syrup | Egg white | Lemon juice | Rose tea

Asian Fizz
Kaffir lime juice | Lemongrass syrup | Butterfly pea syrup | Soda

Mango Colada

Mango | Coconut | Lime juice | Pineapple juice | Coconut syrup

FRESH JUICES

Orange | Pineapple | Watermelon

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola |Coca-Cola Light | Fanta Orange | Sprite
Tonic Water | Soda | Ginger Ale

Red Bull

Red Bull Sugar Free

MINERAL WATER
STILL

Acqua Panna
Rayyan

SPARKLING

San Pellegrino

CHINESE TEA

BLACK/RED TEA

Lapsang Souchong (Non smoky)
Kee Mun | Pu Erh

OOLONG TEA

Wuyi Red Robe | Tie Guan Yin

GREENTEA

PiLo Chun
Jasmine | Dragon Well

FLOWERTEA

Chrysanthemum | Osmanthus
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“SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 70

“Pandan Martini
* Pandan | Gin | Aloe vera | Coconut syrup | Lemon juice

-Smoke and Mirrors
“Lapsang Souchong infused whiskey | Drambuie | Lemon juice | Egg white

MOONLIGHT MYTH COCKTAILS 80

Great Archer

Sesame infused bourbon | Honey syrup | Angostura bitters

The Great Archer Hou Yi saved China from being destroyed by ten suns
and was gifted a Pill of Immortality by the gods for his service.

Tenfold Sun
Rum | Mint syrup | Mandarin | Kumquat | Lime

Ten Suns were shining from the sky and scorching the land. The Great
Archer tried to reason with them, tried to scare them, but in the end, he
had to shoot nine of them down.

Immortality Pill
Pandan infused gin | Coconut Campari | Martini Rosso

A Pill of Immortality that was given to the Archer was almost stolen by
his jealous apprentice, but the Archer’s beautiful wife ate it and
ascended.

Moon Goddess
Lemongrass Cachaca | Martini Extra Dry | Lime | Lychee | Egg white

Chang'e - the Archer’s wife was beautiful and kind, and after eating the

pill ascended as the Goddess of the Moon, she chose the Moon to be
closer to her husband.

Jade Rabbit P
Gin | Lime | Matcha | Basil | Milk

The only companion to the Moon Goddess is a Jade Rabbit who lives
with her in the Moon Palace and helps her make new Pills of Immortality.

Dairy (D) | ol



WINE

SPARKLING

Prosecco di Conegliano | Glera | Italy

ROSE

Rosé D'Anjou | Cabernet Franc | Loire France

WHITE

Pinot Grigio | Danzante | Venice | Italy

Oyster Bay | Sauvignon Blanc | Marlborough | New Zealand

Bouchard Ainé & Fils | Macon- Villages | France

RED

Malbec | Kaiken | Mendoza | Argentina

Chateau Lamarsalle | Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot

St Emilion | France

Mudhouse | Pinot Noir | New Zealand

BEERS

Heineken
Asahi
Corona

Tiger

SPIRITS

TEQUILA

Jose Cuevo Especial Silver

Patron Silver
Patron Reposado

Patron Afejo

VODKA

Absolut
Belvedere
Grey Goose

Ketel One
Stolichnaya Elit

GIN

Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire

Edinburgh "Original”

Hendrick's

Tanqueray 10

Holland
Japan
Mexico

Singapore

Mexico
Mexico
Mexico

Mexico

Sweden
Poland
France

Netherlands

Latvia

England
England
Scotland
Scotland

England

Glass / Bottle

80/360

50/170

60/260
70/320
80/430

60/270
70/320

70/320

40

40/ 900

60/1350
70/1350
80/1800

40/1200
65/1365
65/1950
65/1950
70/1575

40/1200
50/1500
50/880

60/1260

70/2100



: "WHISKEY - BLENDED

"Johnnie Walker Black Label
12 Years

DéWar's 12 Years

"".Chivas Regal 12 Years

i -Chivas Regal 18 Years

WHISKEY - SINGLE MALT

Ardbeg 10 Years
Auchentoshan 12 Years
Laphroaig 10 Years
Glenlivet 18 Years
Glenlivet 12 Years

WHISKEY - IRISH

Jameson

Scotland

Scotland
Scotland
Scotland

Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland

Ireland

WHISKEY - KENTUCKY BOURBON

Jim Beam

Maker's Mark

USA
USA

WHISKEY - TENNESSEE BOURBON

Jack Daniel's

Jack Daniel's Single Barrel

RUM

Havana Club 3 Years
Bacardi ‘Carta Blanca’
Sagatiba Cachaca

Havana Club Afejo Especial

Ron Zacapa 23 Years

COGNAC

Hennessy V.S
Hennessy V.S.0.P

Remy Martin V.S.0.P
Remy Martin X.O

USA
USA

Cuba
Puerto Rico
Brazil
Cuba

Guatemala

France
France
France

France

Glass / Bottle

50/ 1500

45/1015
50/1500
100/3000

85/1785
70/1470
70/1470
90/1890
70/1575

40/1200

40/1200
50/1125

50/1520
65/1465

40/ 900
40/1200
40/840
50/1050
80/ 2400

50/1050
90/2250
90/1890
250/5245



LIQUEURS

Aperol

Bailey’s Irish Cream
Benedictine
Campari

Cointreau
Disaronno Amaretto
Drambuie
Frangelico

Grand Marnier
Kahlua

Martini Bianco
Martini Extra Dry

Martini Rosso

Italy
Ireland
France
Italy
France
Italy
Scotland
Italy
France
Mexico
Italy
Italy
Italy

Glass / Bottle

35/360
35/1050
35/790
35/1050
40/1050
35/735
40/840
40/840
50/1050
35/790
35/1050
35/1050
35/1050



84001

84008

84009

84010

84011

84014

84016

84015

84002

84003

SPARKLING WINE

Vintage Champagne
Louis Roederer ‘Cristal’, 2008
Chardonnay/Pinot Noir, France

Louis Roederer ‘Cristal Rosé’, 2008

Chardonnay/Pinot Noir, France

Non Vintage Champagne

Duval-Leroy, Brut

Chardonnay/Pinot Noir, France NV
Laurent-Perrier, Brut

Chardonnay/Pinot Noir/Pinot Meunier, France NV
Laurent-Perrier ‘Cuvée Rosé’

Chardonnay/Pinot Noir/Pinot Meunier, France NV
Moét & Chandon, Brut Impérial Chardonnay/Pinot
Noir/Pinot Meunier, France NV

Veuve-Clicquot, Brut
Chardonnay/Pinot Noir/Pinot Meunier, France NV

SparklingWine
Varichon & Clerc, Blanc de Blanc, Brut
Chardonnay/Chenin Blanc, France NV

II'Vino dei Poeti, Millesemato
Glera, Italy NV

II'Vino dei Poeti, Rose
Glera/Pinot Noir, Italy NV

Prosecco di Conegliano
Glera, Italy

II'Vino dei Poeti DOC, Prosecco
Glera, Italy

3960

6520

780

950

1390

1015

1225

220

240

340

360

415



99009

99013

99010

99012

99014

99018

99015

99017

99016

99011

99019

99070

99022

99001

99021

99004

RED WINE
Fruity and Light

Old World

Bouchard Ainé & Fils, Beaujolais-Villages

Pinot Noir, France

Antonin Rodet, Bourgogne

Pinot Noir, France

Bouchard Ainé & Fils, Brouilly

Pinot Noir, France

Bouchard Ainé & Fils, Fleurie
Gamay, France

Bouchard Ainé & Fils, Cotes-de-Beaune Villages
Pinot Noir, France

Bouchard Ainé & Fils, Mercurey
Pinot Noir, France

Antonin Rodet, Volnay

Pinot Noir, France

Bouchard Ainé & Fils, Nuit-Saint-Georges
Pinot Noir, France

Antonin Rodet, Gevrey-Chambertin
Pinot Noir, France

Antonin Rodet, Pommard

Pinot Noir, France

Diego Conterno, “Bricco Rosso”
Dolcettod’ Alba, Italy

Diego Conterno, “Baluma”
Nebbiolod’ Alba, Italy

New World

Mondavi, Woodbridge, Lodi
Zinfandel, USA

Mudhouse, Central Otago
Pinot Noir, New Zealand
Cloudy Bay, Marlborough
Pinot Noir, New Zealand

Montes, “Limited
Pinot Noir, Chile

285

485

370

390

660

700

955

985

1135

995

415

430

345

320

880

335



© 99024

99005

99026

99025

99030

99029

99032

99033

99036

99035

99039

99038

99040

99041

99044

RED WINE

Smooth and Classic

Old World

M. Chapoutier, “Bila Haut”, Cotes du Roussillon
Syrah/Grenache/Carignan, France

Sauvion & Fils, “Le Puy Bel-Abord”

Cabernet Franc, France

M. Chapoutier, “Petite Ruche”, Crozes-Hermitage
Syrah, France

Sauvion & Fils, “Deliction”, Chinon

Cabernet Franc, France

Chéateau Farguerol, Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Syrah/Grenache/Mourvédre/Cinsault
Antinori, Peppoli

Sangiovese, Italy

Forchir, Fruili Grave

Merlot, Italy

Miguel Torres, Atrium

Merlot, Spain

Marqués de Céceres, Crianza

Tempranillo, Spain

New World

Penfolds, Koonunga Hill

Shiraz/Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia

St. Hallet, “Faith”, Barossa

Shiraz, Australia

Baron Philippe de Rothschild, Maipo Reserva Carménere
Chile

Escudo Rojo, Maipo

Syrah/Cabernet Franc/Carménere, Chile
Qyster Bay, Marlborough

Merlot, New Zealand

Boschendal 1685

Shiraz, South Africa

Chateau Kefraya
Syrah/Cabernet Sauvignon/Grenache, Lebanon

250

375

515

450

585

460

38E

380

34C

400

415

275

420

420

450

490



99052

99051

99048

99002

99006

99047

99049

99008

99056

99055

99057

99058

99059

99060

99003

99062

99067

99068

RED WINE

Structure and Bold

Old World

Chateau Batailley, 5eme Cru Classé

Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot, France

Beau Rivage, Bordeaux Supérieur

Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Cabernet Franc, France
Chateau Vieille Tour La Rose, Grand Cru

Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot, France

Chateau Lamarsalle, Montagne-St. Emilion

Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot, France

Baron Phillipe de Rothschild, Mouton

Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Cabernet Franc, France
Chateau Cantenac, Grand Cru

Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Cabernet Franc, France
Chateau Haut Pontet, Grand Cru

Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Cabernet Franc, France
Prunotto

Barbera, Italy

Marchesi Antinori Tignanello

Cabernet/Sangiovese, Italy

Ca'Bianca, Barolo

Nebbiolo, Italy

Prunotto, Barolo, “Bussia”

Nebbiolo, Italy

Protos, Castilay Ledn

Tempranillo,Spain

Campo Viejo

Tempranillo, Spain

Miguel Torres, Salmos

Carignan/Grenache/Syrah, Spain

New World

Kaiken, Mendoza

Malbec, Argentina

Luigi Bosca, Finca La Linda, Mendoza

Cabernet Sauvignon,Argentina

“The Chocolate Block”, Stellenbosch
Syrah/Grenache/Cabernet Sauvignon, South Africa

Simi, Russian River Valley
Cabernet Sauvignon, USA

1480

175

500

320

355

665

630

400

1760

770

1190

340

450

820

270

225

630

770



" . 90007

90004

90015

Port

Taylor’s Late Bottled
Vintage Port, Portugal NV

Taylor’s 10-Year-Old
Tawny Port, Portugal NV

Taylor’s 20-Year-Old
Tawny Port, Portugal NV

Sherry
Nectar Pedro Ximenez (375ml)
Sherry, Spain NV

Dessert Wine

Luigi Bosca “Granos Nobles” (500ml)

All prices are in Qatari Rials

510

830

1165

230

310



